AMAN

TOKYO

LA PATISSERIE

Coffee / Iced Coffee 450
a—b— /T A Ra—t—

Cafe Latte / Iced Café Latte 500
H729T |/ TAAKRT =TT

Cappuccino 500
HTF =7

Espresso 450
IRATVL Y

Extra Shot 195
ITJ7AFT7¥avb

Tea 450
IS

Viennese Coffee 756
YAYF— a—k—

Fuji Mineral Water Paper Pack 330ml 225

BtIixrogrvr—%— #Hosv 2 330ml

Wakayama Tanii fruits farm Orange Juice / Grapefruit Juice 1,728
MINEEAHER AL vV a—RX/ L —T 70—V a2 —X

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
LFEREAATORRNMEEICIE, HERNEENLTEY £7,



Petit Gateau

Meringue Chantilly
LTVT U VT A

Custard Pudding
HARX—=FTY v

Chou Caramel
Ya—F¥ T AN

Puits d’Amour
v'af X L—

Sicilienne
I ¢

Marquise
<L F—X

Cheese Cake
F—Rr—%

Miserable

XTI TN

Gateau Roule aux Fraises
WwWhbZou— LA 5 —*

Baba al'Armagnac
NN TRAR=_x T

Charlotte aux Fraises
yruay b 7L —X

Mont-Blanc
XTIV

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
LFEREAATORRNMEEICIE, HERNEENLTEY £7,
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648

702

864

918

972

972

972

972

972

1,026

1,215

1,215



Classique Chocolat (10cm)
77y vaaz

Mont-Blanc (9cm)
TV T TV

Charlotte aux Fraises (9cm)
vyrmy b 7L —X

Entremets

Classique Chocolat
7 7vy7vaa7

Sicilienne
vy vX

Mont-Blanc(12cm)
ETVT TV

Charlotte aux Fraises (12cm)
vy¥auy b 7L —X

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
FEREEAAATORRNMEEICIE, HERIEENTEY £,
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1,890

3,024

4,968

4,860

5,400

5,508

5,832
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Homemade Item

Financier
T4 F VU

Scone
2 a—y

Madeleine a la Pistache
VYAXF A< FL—X

Raisin Scone
L — XV Ra—V

Seasonal Tarte
IO Z L b

Strudel aux pommes
Ty Iy 2 by l—TL

Weekend Citron
4 =TV haY

Cake al'Armagnac
TIVT =T —%*

Cake au Chocolat
FaalL—boAY Y Rr—3

Cake aux marrons et cassis
HEho 2Dy v N Fr—F

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
FEREEAAATORRNMEEICIE, HERIEENTEY £,

497

500

513

550

729

756

1,651

3,672

3,780

4,428
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Homemade Bread

Banana Bread 486
NFFTL R

Croissant 540
7= RV

Kouign Amann 594
A =Z—=—T=

Pain aux Raisins 616
NV A LYYV

Pain au Chocolat 648
NV A vaa7g

Canele de Bordeaux 562
XL FARLE—

Pain de Campagne 1,200
Ny N AhvoR—=n2a

Quiche 1,404
Fvia

Croissant Sandwich 1,404

7av v F VIV FA T

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
FEREEAAATORRNMEEICIE, HERIEENTEY £,
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Truffe en Chocolats
FaalL—b Yo7

2pc /2 fHAY
3pc /3 MEADY

5pc /5 fHAD

Les Chocolats
L yaazy

2pc /2 @AY
5pc /5 fHAD

10pc /10 fEAY

Les Chocolats et Truffe en Chocolats
L vaasgbtFaarL—h F)a7

20pc /20 fAAY

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
FEREEAAATORRNMEEICIE, HERIEENTEY £,

1,944
2,592

4,104

2,808
5,400

9,720

19,440
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Retail

Wakayama Tanii Farm Juice 1,728 each
MR EAFRE O Y 2 — 2

Shiranui Orange ~FIkA L v
Mango e~ v = —

Pink Grapefruit v v 7 7L — 77—
Cranberry 7 7 v~V —

Seasonal Fruits Zfio 2

Wakayama Tanii Farm Jam 1,620 each
FIKHRES T RE O & v L

Sanboukan Marmalade =% fif~—~1 —F
Berry-Berry ~J —~ U —
Wakayama Plum Fl#iilLi S o i

Crete Natural Honey 7 L & B KRG

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
FEREEAAATORRNMEEICIE, HERIEENTEY £,
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KOBAKO

Boule de Neige 1,458
T—NFr—a

Romeéo 1,458
=3P

Spéculoos 1,458
ARE 2T R

Noisette 1,458
J 7%y b

Sacristain 1,458
Y7V ARV

Guimauve 1,458
Fr—v

Brutti e buoni 1,458
TNy T A

Spicy Nuts Cayenne Pepper Powder 1,566
AL v —F Y R

Spicy Nuts Sansho Pepper 1,566
284 v —F Y FIL

Spicy Nuts Black Pepper 1,566
AN v —F oy B

Diamant Orange 1,566
TAT~VvFL vy

Dragée 1,566
F7Yx

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
FEREEAAATORRNMEEICIE, HERIEENTEY £,
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GiftSet ¥ 7 v

KOBAKO Gift Box

Please choose your favourite box
BUHD/NEE BEOLZIT 0
2KOBAKO Set /2 /A Y & v b
3 KOBAKO Set /3 /NMHA YD & v b
6 KOBAKO Set /6 /NEA Y & v b
9 KOBAKO Set /9 /MiA D & v I

Wakayama Tanii Farm Gift Set
FRILR E AR E DFE D A b

2 Bottles of Wakayama Tanii Farm Juice

M LEFEAHEE O Y 2 — 2 2 Kikw € v b
Please choose 2 bottles of your favourite juice
BHADY 2 =A% 2ERBEILZI 0

5 Bottles of Wakayama Tanii Farm Juice
IR EAIERED Y 2 — 2 5 K550 € v b

3 Jars of Wakayama Tanii Farm Jam

LR EARE DO Y v L 3 G5+ v b
Please choose 3 jars of your favourite jam
BHHDY v L 3HBZENL 230

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
FEREEAAATORRNMEEICIE, HERIEENTEY £,

3,456
4,968
9,936

14,904

4,104

8,100

5,184
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Tea fI7%

Tippy Golden Darjeeling Earl Grey 3,456
T—NT VRV VT =T LA

Tautropfen 3,456
Fy—Fmry 7R

Aman Tokyo Original Retail

Aman Olive Oil 6,480
TRVYAY =T FAN

La Patisserie by Aman Tokyo Original Tumbler 4,104
7 RXTAR) by TRVHEREA ) TR T T —

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.
FEREEAAATORRNMEEICIE, HERIEENTEY £,



