

Coffee / Iced Coffee コーヒー / アイスコーヒー	450
Café Latte / Iced Café Latte カフェラテ / アイスカフェラテ	500
Cappuccino カプチーノ	500
Espresso エスプレッソ	450
Extra Shot エクストラショット	195
Tea 紅茶	450
Viennese Coffee ウインナー コーヒー	756
Fuji Mineral Water Paper Pack 330ml 富士ミネラルウォーター 紙パック 330ml	225
Wakayama Tanii fruits farm Orange Juice / Grapefruit Juice 和歌山県産谷井農園 オレンジジュース / グレープフルーツジュース	1,728

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables - is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーはRA認証、紅茶はETP認証を受けたものを提供しています

Petit Gateau

Meringue Chantilly ムラング シャンティイ	648
Custard Pudding カスタードプリン	702
Chou Caramel シュー キャラメル	864
Puits d'Amour ピュイダムール	918
Sicilienne シシリエンヌ	972
Marquise マルキーズ	972
Cheese Cake チーズケーキ	972
Misérable ミゼラブル	972
Gâteau Roulé aux Fraises いちごのロールケーキ	972
Tarte à l'Orange Sanguine タルト ア ロランジュ サンギーヌ	1,080
Baba à l'Armagnac ババ アルマニャック	1,026
Charlotte aux Fraises シャルロットフレーズ	1,215

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables - is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーはRA認証、紅茶はETP認証を受けたものを提供しています

Classique Chocolat (10cm) クラシックショコラ	1,890
Charlotte aux Fraises (9cm) シャルロットフローズ	4,968
<u>Entremets</u>	
Gâteau Roulé aux Fraises (12cm) いちごのロールケーキ	4,644
Classique Chocolat (12cm) クラシックショコラ	4,860
Sicilienne (12cm) シシリエンヌ	5,400
Charlotte aux Fraises (12cm) シャルロットフローズ	5,832
Tarte à l'Orange Sanguine (12cm) タルト ア ロランジュ サンギーヌ	5,400

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables - is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーはRA認証、紅茶はETP認証を受けたものを提供しています

Homemade Item

Financier フィナンシェ	497
Scone スコーン	500
Madeleine à la Pistache ピスタチオマドレーヌ	513
Raisin Scone レーズンスコーン	550
Seasonal Tarte 季節のタルト	729
Weekend Citron ウィークエンドシトロン	1,651
Cake à l'Armagnac ブランデーケーキ	3,672
Cake au Chocolat チョコレートのパウンドケーキ	3,780

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce – including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables – is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーはRA認証、紅茶はETP認証を受けたものを提供しています

Homemade Bread

Banana Bread バナナブレッド	486
Croissant クロワッサン	540
Kouign Amann クイニーアマン	594
Pain aux Raisins パン オレザン	616
Pain au Chocolat パン オショコラ	648
Canele de Bordeaux カヌレド ボルドー	562
Pain de Campagne パンドカンパーニュ	1,200
Quiche キッシュ	1,404
Croissant Sandwich クロワッサンサンドイッチ	1,404

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables - is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーはRA認証、紅茶はETP認証を受けたものを提供しています

Truffe en Chocolats

チョコレート トリュフ

2pc / 2 個入り	1,944
3pc / 3 個入り	2,592
5pc / 5 個入り	4,104

Les Chocolats

レショコラ

2pc / 2 個入り	2,808
5pc / 5 個入り	5,400
10pc / 10 個入り	9,720

Les Chocolats et Truffe en Chocolats

レショコラとチョコレート トリュフ

20pc / 20 個入り	19,440
---------------	--------

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables - is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーは RA 認証、紅茶は ETP 認証を受けたものを提供しています

Retail

Wakayama Tanii Farm Juice 1,728 each
和歌山県産谷井農園のジュース

Shiranui Orange 不知火オレンジ

Mango 完熟マンゴー

Pink Grapefruit ピンクグレープフルーツ

Cranberry クランベリー

Seasonal Fruits 季節の果物

Wakayama Tanii Farm Jam 1,620 each
和歌山県産谷井農園のジャム

Sanboukan Marmalade 三宝柑マーマレード

Berry-Berry ベリーベリー

Wakayama Plum 和歌山県紀州産梅

Crete Natural Honey クレタ島産天然蜂蜜

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables - is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーはRA認証、紅茶はETP認証を受けたものを提供しています

KOBAKO

Boule de Neige ブルドネージュ	1,458
Roméo ロメオ	1,458
Spéculoos スペキュロス	1,458
Noisette ノワゼット	1,458
Sacristain サクリスタン	1,458
Guimauve ギモーヴ	1,458
Brutti e buoni ブルッティ	1,458
Spicy Nuts Cayenne Pepper Powder スパイシーナッツ京一味	1,566
Spicy Nuts Sansho Pepper スパイシーナッツ京山椒	1,566
Spicy Nuts Black Pepper スパイシーナッツ黒胡椒	1,566
Diamant Orange ダイヤモンドオレンジ	1,566
Dragée ドラジェ	1,566

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables - is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーはRA認証、紅茶はETP認証を受けたものを提供しています

Gift Set ギフトセット

KOBAKO Gift Box

Please choose your favourite box

お好みの小箱をお選びください

2 KOBAKO Set / 2 小箱入りセット	3,456
3 KOBAKO Set / 3 小箱入りセット	4,968
6 KOBAKO Set / 6 小箱入りセット	9,936
9 KOBAKO Set / 9 小箱入りセット	14,904

Wakayama Tanii Farm Gift Set

和歌山県産谷井農園の詰め合わせ

2 Bottles of Wakayama Tanii Farm Juice 和歌山県産谷井農園のジュース 2 本詰めセット Please choose 2 bottles of your favourite juice お好みのジュースを 2 本お選びください	4,104
5 Bottles of Wakayama Tanii Farm Juice 和歌山県産谷井農園のジュース 5 本詰めセット	8,100
3 Jars of Wakayama Tanii Farm Jam 和歌山県産谷井農園のジャム 3 個詰めセット Please choose 3 jars of your favourite jam お好みのジャムを 3 個お選びください	5,184

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce – including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables – is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーは RA 認証、紅茶は ETP 認証を受けたものを提供しています

Tea 紅茶

Tippy Golden Darjeeling Earl Grey 3,456
ゴールドンダージリンアールグレイ

Tautropfen 3,456
ドゥードロップス

Aman Tokyo Original Retail

Aman Olive Oil 6,480
アマンオリーブオイル

La Pâtisserie by Aman Tokyo Original Tumbler 4,104
ラ・パティスリー by アマン東京オリジナルタンブラー

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax.

料金はすべて日本円表示で消費税が含まれております

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

アレルギーや特別な食事制限がある場合、またはご不明な点がございましたらお知らせください

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables - is informed by our commitment to sustainability.

魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜などの仕入先および地元食材の選定は、私たちのサステナビリティへの取り組みに基づいて行われています

Our coffee is certified by the Rainforest Alliance, and our tea is certified by the Ethical Tea Partnerships.

当店のコーヒーは RA 認証、紅茶は ETP 認証を受けたものを提供しています